
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
San Angelo, TX 8/6/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 15 2nd 17 3rd 18 1st 19
205 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 9.0 7.0 1.0 17.0 1.0 18.0 2.5 17.5 59.5 1
244 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 6.0 10.0 2.0 16.0 6.0 13.0 1.0 19.0 58.0 2
245 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 2.0 14.0 4.0 14.0 3.0 16.0 8.0 12.0 56.0 3
288 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 1.0 15.0 3.0 15.0 8.0 11.0 12.0 8.0 49.0 4
190 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 12.0 4.0 6.0 12.0 4.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 41.0 5
5 Hillary Finck - Streak - 2011-144 3.0 13.0 10.0 8.0 2.0 17.0 17.0 3.0 41.0 6

276 Stephanie Sheen - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 6.0 6.0 14.0 38.0 7
182 Kathy Morrison - The True Source - 3524748 8.0 8.0 11.0 7.0 14.0 5.0 4.0 16.0 36.0 8
274 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 10.0 6.0 13.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 11.0 9.0 34.0 9
181 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 15.0 1.0 8.0 10.0 15.0 4.0 2.5 17.5 32.5 10
199 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 11.0 17.0 1.0 7.0 12.0 14.0 6.0 30.0 11
266 Mary H. Dodson - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 13.0 3.0 7.0 11.0 11.0 8.0 13.0 7.0 29.0 12
234 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 4.0 12.0 14.0 4.0 10.0 9.0 19.0 1.0 26.0 13
225 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 11.0 5.0 15.0 3.0 17.0 2.0 5.0 15.0 25.0 14
6 Aimee Parker - Skeetonita - 3299774 14.0 2.0 16.0 2.0 18.0 1.0 7.0 13.0 18.0 15

19 Mike Adams - Poco Jefe - need # #N/A #N/A #N/A 18.0 2.0 0.0
208 Allyson Mc Bride - Chic N Miss - 4201643 #N/A #N/A 9.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 0.0
253 Danielle Rehkamp - Instant Jaebar - 4755530 SCR 5.0 13.0 16.0 3.0 15.0 5.0 0.0
284 Patty Porter - Johns Gota Pistol - 4345882 SCR 12.0 6.0 12.0 7.0 16.0 4.0 0.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 15 288 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

2 14 245 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

3 13 5 Hillary Finck - Streak - 2011-144 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

4 12 234 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

5 11 199 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

6 10 244 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

7 9 276 Stephanie Sheen - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

8 8 182 Kathy Morrison - The True Source - 3524748 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

9 7 205 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

10 6 274 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

San Angelo, TXLocation:0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

San Angelo, TXLocation:0

11 5 225 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

12 4 190 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 62.0

13 3 266 Mary H. Dodson - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

14 2 6 Aimee Parker - Skeetonita - 3299774 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

15 1 181 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 58.0

SCR #N/A 253 Danielle Rehkamp - Instant Jaebar - 4755530

SCR #N/A 284 Patty Porter - Johns Gota Pistol - 4345882



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot to / 
drag fig 

8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 17 205 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 62.0

2 16 244 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 61.5

3 15 288 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 61.0

4 14 245 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 59.5

5 13 253 Danielle Rehkamp - Instant Jaebar - 4755530 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.5

6 12 190 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 59.0

7 11 266 Mary H. Dodson - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 59.0

8 10 181 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 59.0

9 9 276 Stephanie Sheen - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 57.5

10 8 5 Hillary Finck - Streak - 2011-144 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 57.5

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot to / 
drag fig 

8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen

11 7 182 Kathy Morrison - The True Source - 3524748 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.5

12 6 284 Patty Porter - Johns Gota Pistol - 4345882 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 56.5

13 5 274 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 56.5

14 4 234 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.5

15 3 225 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.0

16 2 6 Aimee Parker - Skeetonita - 3299774 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 50.0

17 1 199 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 2.0 6.0 50.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 4 2 6 7 8 1

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 
Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Left 

Rollbck
Right 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 18.0 205 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 52.0

2 17.0 5 Hillary Finck - Streak - 2011-144 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 49.0

3 16.0 245 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

4 15.0 190 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 45.0

5 14.0 274 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 42.5

6 13.0 244 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

7 12.0 199 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 39.5

8 11.0 288 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

9 10.0 208 Allyson Mc Bride - Chic N Miss - 4201643 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 38.0

10 9.0 234 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 37.5

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 4 2 6 7 8 1

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 
Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Left 

Rollbck
Right 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson

11 8.0 266 Mary H. Dodson - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 37.5

12 7.0 284 Patty Porter - Johns Gota Pistol - 4345882 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.5

13 6.0 276 Stephanie Sheen - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

14 5.0 182 Kathy Morrison - The True Source - 3524748 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

15 4.0 181 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

16 3.0 253 Danielle Rehkamp - Instant Jaebar - 4755530 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 34.5

17 2.0 225 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 34.0

18 1.0 6 Aimee Parker - Skeetonita - 3299774 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 32.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walton Loc.

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 2 1 3 4

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 19.0 244 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 9 8 5 5 9 8 44

2.5 17.5 181 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 8 8 5 5 8 7 41

2.5 17.5 205 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8 8 5 5 8 7 41

4 16.0 182 Kathy Morrison - The True Source - 3524748 8 8 5 5 7 7 40

5 15.0 225 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 7 8 5 5 7 6 38

6 14.0 276 Stephanie Sheen - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 8 7 5 5 7 6 38

7 13.0 6 Aimee Parker - Skeetonita - 3299774 7 6 5 5 7 6 36

8 12.0 245 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7 7 4 5 6 7 36

9 11.0 208 Allyson Mc Bride - Chic N Miss - 4201643 6 7 5 5 5 6 34

10 10.0 190 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 5 6 5 5 6 6 33

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walton Loc.

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 2 1 3 4

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 9.0 274 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 6 7 4 5 5 6 33

12 8.0 288 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6 6 4 5 4 6 31

13 7.0 266 Mary H. Dodson - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 5 6 5 5 4 5 30

14 6.0 199 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5 6 4 5 5 5 30

15 5.0 253 Danielle Rehkamp - Instant Jaebar - 4755530 5 6 5 5 4 4 29

16 4.0 284 Patty Porter - Johns Gota Pistol - 4345882 4 5 5 5 4 5 28

17 3.0 5 Hillary Finck - Streak - 2011-144 5 6 3 4 4 6 28

18 2.0 19 Mike Adams - Poco Jefe - need # 4 5 5 5 3 5 27

19 1.0 234 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 6 6 2 2 2 2 20
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